
AlwAys RemembeR GAlA

I wish to attend as indicated: 

leAdeRship sponsoR
Premium sponsorship signage  
Leadership recognition in program and VOICES communications 
Assigned table for ten with premium seating.
Tickets to VIP Reception
Full page tribute ad
Auction preview at 6:00 PM

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$1,000

$500

$250

$1,000
$500

leGAcy sponsoR
Legacy recognition in program and signage 
Assigned table for ten with premium seating
Tickets to VIP Reception
Full page tribute ad in program
Auction preview at 6:00 PM

RemembRAnce sponsoR
Remembrance recognition in program and signage 
Assigned table for ten with premium seating 
Tickets to VIP Reception
Half  page tribute ad in program 
Auction Preview at 6:00 PM

benefActoR
Benefactor recognition on program
Individual ticket with table seating
Ticket to VIP Reception
Auction preview at 6:00 PM

pAtRon
Individual Ticket.
Recognition in program
Preferred seating

Sample tributes can be viewed at www.voicesofsept11.org/tributesamples.
Orders for tributes must be submitted by June 11, 2012

For more information, contact Susan Dahill at sdahill@voicesofsept11.org or 203-966-3911

individuAl ticket

GAlA pRoGRAm tRibutes
Full Page (5 ½” x 7”) 
Half  Page (5 ½”x 3 ½”)

Continued on back



Name
Company
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone: Day/Cell
Email

Enclosed is my check payable to Voices of  September 11th

Regretfully, I cannot attend but I would like to make a donation 
of  $                      in memory of   

Security Code
Card #    
Expiration Date
Name on Card

I would like to be seated with
My table will include:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10. 

Please Charge my Credit Card (check one)           Amex          Visa          MC

RSVP by June 15 to Michelle Doherty at   
203-966-3911 or mdoherty@voicesofsept11.org or

Register online at www.voicesofsept11.org 
Tickets will not be mailed.  Guest list at door. 

$150 of  each dinner ticket is not tax-deductible.


