## ALWAYS REMEMBER GALA

## I wish to attend as indicated:

LEADERSHIP SPONSOR  Premium sponsorship signage Leadership recognition in program and VOICES communic Assigned table for ten with premium seating. Tickets to VIP Reception Full page tribute ad Auction preview at 6:00 PM	\$25,000 ations
LEGACY SPONSOR Legacy recognition in program and signage Assigned table for ten with premium seating Tickets to VIP Reception Full page tribute ad in program Auction preview at 6:00 PM	\$10,000
REMEMBRANCE SPONSOR Remembrance recognition in program and signage Assigned table for ten with premium seating Tickets to VIP Reception Half page tribute ad in program Auction Preview at 6:00 PM	\$5,000
BENEFACTOR Benefactor recognition on program Individual ticket with table seating Ticket to VIP Reception Auction preview at 6:00 PM	\$1,000
PATRON Individual Ticket. Recognition in program Preferred seating	\$500
Individual Ticket	\$250
GALA PROGRAM TRIBUTES Full Page (5 ½" x 7") Half Page (5 ½" x 3 ½")	\$1,000 \$500

Sample tributes can be viewed at www.voicesofsept11.org/tributesamples. Orders for tributes must be submitted by June 11, 2012 For more information, contact Susan Dahill at sdahill@voicesofsept11.org or 203-966-3911

Name
Company
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone: Day/Cell
Email
Please Charge my Credit Card (check one)AmexVisaMC
Card #
Expiration Date Security Code
Name on Card
Regretfully, I cannot attend but I would like to make a donation of \$ in memory of  I would like to be seated with
My table will include:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

RSVP by June 15 to Michelle Doherty at 203-966-3911 or mdoherty@voicesofsept11.org or Register online at www.voicesofsept11.org Tickets will not be mailed. Guest list at door. \$150 of each dinner ticket is not tax-deductible.